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03-02-2012 / CIMONCINO

NUM
PETT

48
87

69
91
79
12
65
26
40

53
17
50
94
il
19
86
34
89
41
95
16
90
81
20
60
62
38
55
7
58

76
21
13
45
15
80
32
39
24
70
61
54
23
22

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PRANDI Sabrina
MARZANI Katia
PETTINI Chiara
BALDINI Claudia
GULLIER Alexandra
CRUGNOLA Carolina
ZANCHETTA Flor
MASCHERONI Federica
TONINI Valeria
RIZZINI  Flavia

OPRANDI Omar
TURCHI Luigi
BENEDETTI lacopo
DIOBELLI Paolo
FANTI Maurizio
FORNI Clemente
SUCI Alessio

POLI Christian
COTELLI Pier Giorgio
TABANELLI Luigi
RICCI Alessandro
FIORI Alessandro
TABANELLI Antonio
RICCI Marco
MUZZARELLI Sergio
BENEDETTO Antonio
CAVALLANTI Paolo
GOVERNINI Riccardo
GIUDICI Simone
PERFETTI Roberto
PALAZZINI Guido
PROVETTINI NicolO
COBELLINI Pietro
GORGATI Michele
BIAGI Dario
VISCHIO Giovanni
GHELARDUCCI Michele
SEGHI Raffaello
STORCHI Claudio
SALSI Roberto
MIGLIARDI Manuele
MARABOLI Oreste
LUCCHI Giovanni
TAVIANI Vittorio
MANTICA Fabrizio
MUZZARELLI Roberto
SALVARANI Enrico
ROSSI Mario
CETRULLO Pietro

SOCIETA'

FEMMINILE

ARCO (TN)
SCANDIANO
MODENA
FIRENZE
FRANCE
FIRENZE
MODENA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE

MASCHILE

S.PELLEGRINO
BOLOGNA
FIRENZE
MANTOVA

PRATO NEVOSO SP

MODENA
PESCIA
PAVULLO n/F
ABETONE

LUGO DI ROMAGNA

PAVULLO n/F
MODENA
SESTOLA
PAVULLO n/F
PAVULLO n/F
OLIVETO LU
CODOGNO
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
VIGNOLA
PAVULLO n/F
ASSISI
BOLOGNA
GENOVA CAI
LIZZANO
CODOGNO
PISA

FORLI'" ASD
FORMIGINE
PAVULLO n/F
TORINO

CASALPUSTERLEN

PAVULLO n/F

CAMPI BISENZIO

BOLLATE MI
MODENA
CARPI
CODOGNO
BOLOGNA

TEMPO
FINALE

40'00.6

43'31.5
1:01'11.4
1:0421.8
1:15'02.3
1:16'11.7
1:16'54.1
1:18'47.2
1:19'15.3
1:22'06.4

30'41.8
33'38.6
34'25.8
37'51.8
37'59.9
3828.7
39'09.6
40'28.0
40'33.7
40'43.5
42'00.7
44'40.9
44'51.7
45'20.3
45'28.2
45'31.6
46'54.4
47'11.3
47'20.2
47'21.7
5028.6
52'31.3
56'12.9
56'12.9
57'07.1
57'25.9
58'10.4
58'38.0
59'51.7
59'62.9
1:0031.3
1:01'55.3
1:02'32.5
1:04'07.5
1:04'45.4
1:0520.7
1:05'39.7
1:07'54.4
1:13'36.9

DISTACCO

0.0
3'30.9
21'10.8
24'21.2
35'01.7
36'11.1
36'53.5
38'46.6
39'14.7
42'05.8

0.0
2'56.8
3'44.0
7'10.0
7'18.1
7'46.9
827.8
9'46.2
9'51.9

10'01.7
11'18.9
13'59.1
14'09.9
14'38.5
14'46.4
14'49.8
16'12.6
16'29.5
16'38.4
16'39.9
19'46.8
21'49.5
2531.1
2531.1
26'25.3
26'44.1
27'28.6
27'56.2
29'09.9
29'11.1
29'49.5
31'13.5
31'50.7
3325.7
34'03.6
34'38.9
34'57.9
37'12.6
42'55.1
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03-02-2012 / CIMONCINO

POS

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

NUM
PETT

78
10
98
52
92
85
63
56

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

LORENZINI Lorenzo
FERRETTI Matteo
SOTTILI Morgan
LABARDI Carlo
POSTAL Alessandro
D'ADDABBO Luca
VERNIANI Guido
PAOLI Nelusco

SOCIETA'

FIRENZE

CARPI
CREVALCORE
FIESOLE
FIRENZE
REGGIO EMILIA
FIRENZE

CAMPI BISENZIO

TEMPO
FINALE

1:14'10.6
1:15'32.0
1:17'14.8
1:19'16.4
1:19'38.9
1:2322.7
1:24'51.1
1:24'51.1

DISTACCO

43'28.8
44'50.2
46'33.0
48'34.6
48'57.1
52'40.9
54'09.3
54'09.3




